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2024
B Season 21 results

“Brussels Poker

Sl et e | |\/E

Place Total Point Participations ID Membre

2 42951 15 U240981 HerculesDBZ

4 41458 15 u220378 Christophe

6 34161 12 U210200 Ratabarl

8 32480 15 U210116 Portugal

10 31001 15 U230765 Pinpin

12 30812 15 U230882 nemsl

14 29699 14 U200085 Soussi

16 29115 10 U241106 latouchette

18 28620 8 U240946 flowly

20 28306 10 U230825 diogo

22 27737 15 U210115 Italia

24 27413 12 U200049 Plouc369

26 26479 15 U230699 Sin Ho
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U200008

U241080

U230549

U220357

U230736

U220311

U241019

ADI
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U241061

U241079

u220283
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U241183

U210204

U230902
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U230808

U210137
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U220284

U220252

u220418

U220383

U240978

kharma369

mhd

Nono

Superman

Cosmicbat

alex23

Thequentino
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Alexio26

big ben
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Adri397
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Armetov

Vincent Vega

PAPACAP
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1686

1655

1627
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U230832
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U241188
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Fabrice
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Alexb
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Fred77

fohad
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1412
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1237
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1189

1173
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U230778

U200001

U220493

u220273

U230611

U241020

U241140

U220363

U241194

U230681

U220304

U220250

U220421

U210205

u230737

u230824

U230649

Neo007

Gahak

Gigi Origan

Tricepsraptor5

Balthazar

alain

sbt

Artan

marko

Docteur

Roma

Vince77

Nab21

Ziggy

Mohamed

boulanger

Vdh
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